
Anti-Climb Express Temporary Fencing panels are constructed from galvanised tube
frames with welded mesh infill.  They are 2.0m high x 3.5m wide, clad with 38 x 253mm
mesh. Standard have 38mm uprights with a 25mm top & bottom rail. Heavy duty panels
have a 38mm frame throughout. It is easy to create a gate at any point on the perimeter. 
Express panels are economical as they can be used time after time. Panels stack easily
and can be delivered accompanied by fork lift for easy distribution. They are
surprisingly light and easy to handle. It is possible to erect four metres a minute.

Express panels do not qualify for the Jacksons 25 year service life guarantee as they are a temporary product.

Ref
050010 ●
050008 ●
050200 ●
050009 n
050009 ●

050151 ●
050160 ●
050171 n

050035 ●
050036 ●
050037 ●

050038 ●
050039 ●

Temporary Fencing
Anti-Climb Heavy Duty
Anti-Climb Standard
Pedestrian gate 2m high,x 1m wide
1.1m high crowd control barrier
Express Mesh Barriers 3.5m wide

Footings
Concrete Foot
Plastic Foot concrete filled
Double Metal Foot 

Accessories
Fence coupler - 2 per panel standard
Gate Hinge
Anti-Lift Device

Barbed Wire Extension 
Fence Stabiliser

Express® is a registered trade mark of H S Jackson & Son (Fencing) Ltd ● STOCK ITEMS      n CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY136
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