









Temporary Fencing	Ref
Anti-Climb Heavy Duty	050010 •
Anti-Climb Standard	050008 •
Pedestrian gate 2m high,x 1m wide	050200 •
1.1m high crowd control barrier	050009
Express Mesh Barriers 3.5m wide	050009 •
Footings Concrete Foot Plastic Foot concrete filled Double Metal Foot	050151 • 050160 • 050171 ■
Accessories Fence coupler - 2 per panel standard Gate Hinge Anti-Lift Device	050035 • 050036 • 050037 •
Barbed Wire Extension Fence Stabiliser	050038 • 050039 •

Express panels do not qualify for the Jacksons 25 year service life quarantee as they are a temporary product.













■ STOCK ITEMS

■ CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

Express® is a registered trade mark of H S Jackson & Son (Fencing) Ltd